infiniDome GPSdome2
DATASHEET
infiniDome USA, Ltd • 119 West 72  St. Suit 343 , New York, NY 10023, USA Tel: +1 9176944642
info@infinidome.com • www.infinidome.com
GPSdome2:
GNSS Multi-Band 4-Element
Anti-Jammer
GPSdome2 provides protection

32dB)
50Ω SMA
Ordering Information
X X XGPSdome2 X X
Protected
frequency:​
11 – GPS L1​
2 - GPS L2
3 - GPS L5
4 - GLONASS G1
Connector/
Cable​
C – connector​
E – external cable
Passthrough
frequency
(optional):​
0 - null
1 – GPS L1​
2 – GPS L2​
3 – GPS L5​
4 – GLONASS G1​
Receiver
(optional) ​
1 – ublox M8N​
2 – ublox F9P
Product Dimensions
System Error
LED Indication
Constant Red
System Operating
(no jamming detected)
Flashing Red
Constant Green
Alternating
Between Orange
and Green
System Operating
(jamming detected)
System Initialization
X
Orange
Yellow
Blue
UART RX
UART TX
UART GND
L1 /E1 + L2
L1 /E1 + G1
infiniDome USA, Ltd • 119 West 72  St. Suit 343 , New York, NY 10023, USA Tel: +1 9176944642
info@infinidome.com • www.infinidome.com